 AZN3600 PRODUCT BRIEF
Wireless Moisture Sensor
Built For TID/EPC Tagged Objects
Product Brief: Wireless Moisture Sensor  3/5/2024 Page 1
www.Axzon.com AZN3600TM
A
Z
N

Read Range 8 m – 9 m
User Memory  192 bits
Ordering Information
AZN3600-AFR (FCC 902 MHz to 928 MHz)
AZN3600-AER (ETSI 865.6 MHz to 867.6 MHz)
Product Brief: Wireless Moisture Sensor  3/5/2024 Page 3
www.Axzon.com AZN3600TM
Table 2 AZN3600 Sensitivity and Sensor Codes vs. Frequency
Table 3 AZN3600 FCC performance metrics
©2024 Axzon, Inc. All rights reserved, Reproduction un part or in whole is prohibited without prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information presented in this
document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable and may be changed without notice. This product is covered by U.S. patents
7586385, 8081043 and other Axzon’s granted and pending patents. Visit the Axzon website (https://axzon.com/patents/) for latest patent information. Chameleon™ and Magnus